24th Annual Youth Dressage Festival

Schedule of Classes

Friday, August 11, 2023

Ring 1

Class 22-FEI, Second Level and Above

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:43 AM
8:51 AM
8:59 AM
9:07 AM
9:15 AM
9:23 AM
9:31 AM
9:39 AM
9:47 AM

625
601
591
519
572
612
552
527
596
533
604
605
592
630
589

Nahdaula SL, Arianne Fournier
Filia, Madeline Fasse

FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor
Wingwalker, Julia Houser

Valet, Alice Kilduff

Be Darn Special, Kathryn Sterritt
Royal Rhapsody, Bella Perkins
Wonderboy, Logan Green

Drops Of Jupiter, Mica Frank
Benno's Watermark, Ellie Sloan
Charisma Forever, Victoria Tenaglia
Don Ideal, Kathryn Ege

Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford
Hennessy 44, Madilynn Heller
Dynamiek, Emma Connor

- Break 9:55 AM to 10:15 AM -
Class BB-14-16, USEF Training Level Division B

S.R. Native Fleet, Kayson Jacques

A Holiday Dream, Tessa Ewer
Tempest, Alexander Meletis

Agree to Disagree, Annalise Gentile
Woah Nelly, Natalie Porto

Show Me The Way, Ella Hoover
Sydney, Kaitlyn Gallagher

Julip, Mira Rosinski

PIXIE, Zoe Wong

CCF Dark Chocolate, Viola Thibodeau
WLA Dazzling in Gold, Ava Richard
Lucky Charm, Lillian Gallagher
Queen's Faithfully, Allison Lewis

Kid Hooligans, Sara Essig

- Lunch Break -

Classified Information, Alyssa Lampen
As You Wish, Alana Fuqua

Tosca Terra, Amelia Schaffer

Heart of Gold (Goldie), Kaitlyn Gallagher

Class Quadrille, Quadrille - Pas de Deux

10:15 AM 562
10:22 AM 623
10:29 AM 554
10:36 AM 5565
10:43 AM 521
10:50 AM 561
10:57 AM 626
11:04 AM 619
11:11 AM 557
11:18 AM 532
11:25 AM 587
11:32 AM 540
11:39 AM 548
11:46 AM 595
11:53 AM
12:46 PM 511
12:53 PM 526
1:00 PM 609
1:07 PM 618
1:14 PM 556
1:14 PM 557
1:24 PM 583
1:24 PM 585
1:34 PM 542
1:34 PM 562
1:34 PM 569
1:34 PM 570

Nico, Abigael Wong

PIXIE, Zoe Wong

Pooh Bear, Lily Uhl

Cruise Control, Maddie Meechan
Peanut Butter, Lauren DiCesare
S.R. Native Fleet, Kayson Jacques
Lunar Eclipse, Gianna Calabro
Carlchen, Hailey Burke

- Arena Done 1:41 PM -

22
32
22
22
22
32
32
22
32
32
32
32
32
32
42

PdD
PdD
PdD
PdD

Juad-
Juad-"
Jduad-"
Jduad-"

2003
2010
2007
1999
2009
2000
2001
2010
2003
2008
1999
2005
2008

Sarah Geikie at C

Jr/Yg Rider

1998

2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008

2009
2008
2008
2007

2010
2008
2005
2006
2006
2008
2010
2003

Sarah Geikie at C

Margaret Freeman at C
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Friday, August 11, 2023

Ring 2

Class 11, USEF First Level Division

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM
9:52 AM

527
541
582
509
575
625
623
536
603
538
622
572
593
619
624
513
598

Wonderboy, Logan Green

Palermo van de Beekerheide, Alessandra Cockett
Gustur fra Steinsholti, Liv Dacosta-Robinson
Red Sky Marye, Sayre Norfleet

Deyo, Alexia Sperduti

Nahdaula SL, Arianne Fournier

A Holiday Dream, Tessa Ewer

Stars and Stripes Forever, Sienna Laughman
Dudley Doodlebug, Natalie Maynard
Geronimo, Benevolence Elbdour

Ganando, Emelia Lewis

Valet, Alice Kilduff

Deyo, Ava Danillowicz

Julip, Mira Rosinski

Molinaro Anna, Arianne Fournier

Indigo Girl, Jaelyn Jordan

Blackwing Holden's Thunder, Liliana Green

- Break 9:59 AM to 10:19 AM -
Class BB-17-25, USEF Training Level Division B

10:19 AM
10:26 AM
10:33 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM
10:54 AM
11:01 AM
11:08 AM
11:15 AM
11:22 AM
11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM
12:11 PM
12:18 PM

571
547
585
537
611
602
624
514
543
606
615
502
501
534
560
583
512
627

Jackie Azure May, Madisen Eidens
James Dean, Paige Dolon

Cruise Control, Maddie Meechan

Kool N Krymsun, EmmaLyn Kane
Zella's Day, Hazel Neary

Surprise Me, Carina Cutone

Molinaro Anna, Arianne Fournier
Heaven's Gate Dream On, Phoebe Paone-Anthony
Hot Toddy, Rebekah Campus-Hartman
Heaven's Beauty, Karol Sierra

Kwatro KW, Madison Dorval

Inspired Design, Sydney Goulding
Lucky Chips T Gamble, Gianna Graves
Stella, Nicolette Scott

Just Ginger, Rosie Strydesky

Pooh Bear, Lily Uhl

Danika, Emma Chateauneuf

Gitt N Deja Vu, Shiane Wheeler

Class WD, Western Dressage Division

12:25 PM

629

Walk Dee Line, Olivia Wagner WNDB:Z

- Arena Done 12:31 PM -

2010
2010
2007
2004
2008
2003
2008
2009
2011
2004
2008
2009
2005
2008
2003
2008
2010

2003
2001
2006
2006
2001
2004
2003
2006
2006
2005
2003
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2003
2005

Jr/Yg Rider

Krystal Wilt at C

Krystal Wilt at C
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Friday, August 11, 2023 Ring 3
Class BB-U13, USEF Training Level Division B Karry Brothers at C
8:00 AM 556 Nico, Abigael Wong 2010
8:07AM 581 Phoenix, Ciara Wardwell 2010 o
8:14 AM 517 Golden Classics, Elizabeth Dunn 2010 T
8:21AM 523 Queen's Faithfully, Marianne Doman 2010 T
8:28 AM 539 Cookie Delight, Olimpia Serena 2011 T
8:35AM 535 Maestro, Ansleigh Lewandowski 2011 T
8:42AM 558 PL Kona, Claudia Amold 2012 T
8:49AM 553 Amadeo "Cupid", Juliana Sardell 2012 T
8:56 AM 578 BCR Savannah Rain, Katelyn Gossel 2010 o
9:10 AM 516 Gabriel SES, Evelynn Schwarz 2011 T
9:17 AM 507 Actions Night Rider, Breanna Lampen 2011 T
9:24 AM 515 The Count of Denmark, Jillian Roy 2011 T
9:31 AM 603 Dudley Doodlebug, Natalie Maynard 2011 T
9:38 AM 563 Just Over the Rambo, Molly Rutherford 2010 T
Class AA-15-25, Walk/Trot/Canter Division Karry Brothers at C
9:45 AM 631 Light Weight, Harper Howe 2006
9:52AM 594 Grand Joueur, Jenna Heilen 2008 o
9:59 AM - Break - -
10:19 AM 504 Walla Walla Rooster, Kassidi Murzyn 2008 T
10:26 AM 550 Roz, Cayce Miller 2008 T
10:33AM 616 Doctor Seuss, Sophia Zacarolli 2008 T
10:40 AM 580 Gaucho, Avery Moore 2006 T
10:47AM 570 Carlchen, Hailey Burke 2003 T
10:54 AM 566 Renaissance, Charlotte Couchman 2007 T
11:01 AM 573 Annas Dancing Storm, Selina Kozlowski 2000 T
11:08 AM 503 Danika, Kaela Hoss 2007 T
11:15AM 545 Bronwyn, Jacob Sank 2006 S
11:15 AM 617 Chance's Dreamkeeper, Summer Kiernan 2002 o S
11:22 AM 542 Peanut Butter, Lauren DiCesare 2006 T
11:29 AM 518 Cruelle de Vil, Kellie Eisermann 2008 T
11:36 AM 590 Deaglan AF Midgard, Kaytlin Dietrich 2007 T
11:43 AM 505 Rockwood Genoa- Gal, Jaelyn LeAnna 2007 T
11:50 AM 506 Shez' Only a Zippo, Delaney Nelson 2005 T
11:57 AM 600 Denali Pass, Madison Peters 2008 o
12:04PM 620 Mojito Margarita, Ella Klingle 2008 .
- Lunch Break 12:11 PM to 1:24 PM -
Class LL, Leadline Class Bill McMullin at C
1:24 PM 586 Candy, Macy Cote 2016
1:33PM 524 Dryfe Sheer Bliss, Leo Fialho 2018 T
1:42PM 508 Gabriel SES, Arden Mooney 2019 T
1:51PM 584 40 Love, Charlotte Cote 2016 o

- Arena Done 2:00 PM -
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Friday, August 11, 2023

Ring 4

Class AA-U14, Walk/Trot/Canter Division

Rock the Boat, Anna Banas-Chen

40 Love, Charlotte Cipriani

Candy, Edith Kilduff

Phoenix Wopke, Quinn Simmons

Sir William Grant Merlin, Elena Lazares Scaretta
Shahvon's Serene Song, McKinley Masiko
Lee's Stellar Girl, Ava Young

Le Trebuchet (Tre), Petra Sederstrom

Lunar Eclipse, Gianna Calabro

Walk Dee Line, Alice Lewis

Judu, Charlotte Marietta

Blackwing Coffee and Beignets, Abigail Parent
Sunny, Giulia Ruskaup

40 Love, Meghan Kirby

Foster, Lillian Mooney

Toni, Alexis Mooney

Loughrea's Aine Noon, Emilia Dostal
Dusty Rose (Jeffrey), Julia lannantuono
Gucci, Everleigh Austin

- Break -

Dallas, Ivy Bartlett

Sunny, Brendan Baker

Nandalino, Gianna Drolet

PL Kona, Isabelle Arnold

Dryfe Sheer Bliss, Ana Fialho

Candy, Andrew Biafore

Impress This Lady, Abigail Brooks
Pistol Packing Annie, Adeline Werner-Lefkovits

8:00 AM 567
8:07 AM 530
8:14 AM 565
8:21 AM 574
8:28 AM 607
8:35 AM 599
8:42 AM 576
8:49 AM 510
8:56 AM 569
9:03 AM 621
9:10 AM 522
9:17 AM 549
9:24 AM 551
9:31 AM 531
9:38 AM 613
9:45 AM 614
Class WT, Walk/Trot Division
9:52 AM 529
9:59 AM 544
10:06 AM 577
10:13 AM
10:33 AM 588
10:40 AM 568
10:47 AM 610
10:54 AM 559
11:01 AM 525
11:08 AM 579
11:15 AM 520
11:22 AM 628
11:29 AM 608

Sir William Grant Merlin, Emery Lazares Scaretta

- Arena Done 11:36 AM -

2013
2010
2015
2010
2015
2010
2012
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2012
2012
2012

2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2012
2016
2016
2012
2013
Jr/Yg Rider
2015

Regina Cristo at C

Regina Cristo at C
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Friday, August 11, 2023

Ring 5

Class 2PCT, Prix Caprilli Class Training Level

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM

592
605
614
613
619
518
595
581
601
560
543

Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford
Don Ideal, Kathryn Ege

Toni, Alexis Mooney

Foster, Lillian Mooney

Julip, Mira Rosinski

Cruelle de Vil, Kellie Eisermann
Kid Hooligans, Sara Essig
Phoenix, Ciara Wardwell

Filia, Madeline Fasse

Just Ginger, Rosie Strydesky
Hot Toddy, Rebekah Campus-Hartman

- Break 9:17 AM to 9:40 AM -
Class 2DSE-IC B, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

Rockwood Genoa- Gal, Jaelyn LeAnna
Shez' Only a Zippo, Delaney Nelson
Bronwyn, Jacob Sank

Annas Dancing Storm, Selina Kozlowski
Gaucho, Avery Moore

Class 2DSE-IC A, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

9:40 AM 505
9:40 AM 506
9:40 AM 545
9:40 AM 573
9:40 AM 580
10:00 AM 503
10:00 AM 566
10:00 AM 567
10:00 AM 590
10:00 AM 620

Danika, Kaela Hoss

Renaissance, Charlotte Couchman
Rock the Boat, Anna Banas-Chen
Deaglan AF Midgard, Kaytlin Dietrich
Mojito Margarita, Ella Klingle

- Break 10:17 AM to 10:40 AM -
Class 2DSE-14-18B, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

Lucky Chips T Gamble, Gianna Graves
Inspired Design, Sydney Goulding
Stella, Nicolette Scott

Just Ginger, Rosie Strydesky

Class 2DSE-14-18 A, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

Classified Information, Alyssa Lampen
As You Wish, Alana Fuqua

S.R. Native Fleet, Kayson Jacques
Tosca Terra, Amelia Schaffer

Class 2DSE-IB, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

Loughrea's Aine Noon, Emilia Dostal
Dusty Rose (Jeffrey), Julia lannantuono
Gucci, Everleigh Austin

Denali Pass, Madison Peters

Class 2DSE-U13, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

Actions Night Rider, Breanna Lampen

The Count of Denmark, Jillian Roy

Palermo van de Beekerheide, Alessandra Cockett
Blackwing Holden's Thunder, Liliana Green

Class 2DSE-14-18C, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

10:40 AM 501
10:40 AM 502
10:40 AM 534
10:40 AM 560
11:00 AM 511
11:00 AM 526
11:00 AM 562
11:00 AM 609
11:20 AM 529
11:20 AM 544
11:20 AM 577
11:20 AM 600
11:40 AM 507
11:40 AM 515
11:40 AM 541
11:40 AM 598
12:00 PM 513
12:00 PM 572
12:00 PM 591
12:00 PM 592

Indigo Girl, Jaelyn Jordan

Valet, Alice Kilduff

FHS Sofia The First, Veronica Sambor
Twist Of Fate, Sophie Rutherford

2008
2005
2012
2012
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2006
2006

2007
2005
2006
2000
2006

2007
2007
2013
2007
2008

2006
2005
2005
2006

2009
2008
2008
2008

2015
2014
2014
2008

2011
2011
2010
2010

2008
2009
2007
2008

Ann Guptill at C
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Friday, August 11, 2023

Ring 5

Class 2DSE-18+, GROUP Dressage Seat Equitation OPTIONAL

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM

509
547
571
589
602

Red Sky Marye, Sayre Norfleet
James Dean, Paige Dolon

Jackie Azure May, Madisen Eidens
Dynamiek, Emma Connor
Surprise Me, Carina Cutone

- Arena Done 12:37 PM -

2004
2001
2003
1998
2004
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Friday, August 11, 2023

Tent

Class TI, Turn out Inspection

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

592

630

507

513

514

515

516

535

540

555

563

573

576

577

589

501

598

603

604

620

{~ya{e]
200

Twist Of Fate
Owner/Breeder: Natasha Rutherford/N/A

Hennessy 44
Owner/Breeder: Abigail Hardy/N/A

Actions Night Rider
Owner/Breeder: Cassandra Martin/N/A

Indigo Girl
Owner/Breeder: Jaelyn Jordan/N/A

Heaven's Gate Dream On by Hilin Peredur out of Glynhafan Echo
(Glannant Cadence)
Owner/Breeder: Phoebe Paone-Anthony/Patricia F Eastman

The Count of Denmark
Owner/Breeder: Cassandra Martin/N/A

Gabriel SES by Polish Pro out of Radiant Music (Stop the Music)
Owner/Breeder: Courtney Mooney/N/A

Maestro
Owner/Breeder: Diane Brandow/N/A

Lucky Charm
Owner/Breeder: Tracy Gallagher/N/A

Agree to Disagree out of Tivolits
Owner/Breeder: Marietta McGinnis/N/A

Just Over the Rambo
Owner/Breeder: Molly Rutherford/Natasha Rutherford

Annas Dancing Storm by Stormy Venture out of Anmaretta MA (EAA
Almadest)
Owner/Breeder: Elizabeth Sambor/Katherine R Turner

Lee's Stellar Girl
Owner/Breeder: Elizabeth Sambor/N/A

Gucci
Owner/Breeder: Everleigh Austin/N/A

Dynamiek

Owner/Breeder: Dressage4kids, Inc. Dressage4kids, Inc./N/A
FHS Sofia The First

Owner/Breeder: Elizabeth Sambor/N/A

Blackwing Holden's Thunder by Wildwych Thunder Snow out of
Wildwych Dreamtime (Aran Milano (CBPS Australia))
Owner/Breeder: Liliana Green/Raelin Schenck

Dudley Doodlebug
Owner/Breeder: Shelby Ballantine/N/A

Charisma Forever by Chaka Khan out of Forever Stolen (Sunshine
Forever)

Owner/Breeder: Victoria Tenaglia/Elliott B Oppenheim

Mojito Margarita by Teuflesberg out of Mango Margarita (Not For
Love)

Owner/Breeder: Andersen April/N/A

(d

Natasha Sprengers-Levine at C
2008

Jr/Yg Rider
2011
2008

2006

2011
2011
2011
2007
2009
2010

2000

2012
2014
1998
2007

2010

2011

1999

2008

HAARV.
Suny

Owner/Breeder: Pam Maloof/N/A

- Arena Done 8:00 AM -
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